
SIFCI  
airt,„  a: LIMITED  

(A Government of India Undertaking) 
(tiniTd' 	dErsrA0 

No. IFCl/CS/2022-  S(L) October 13, 2022 

BSE Limited 
Department of Corporate Services 
Phiroze Jee3eebhoy Tower 
Dalai Street, Fort 
Mumbai — 400 001 

CODE: 500106 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Subject: Newspaper Publication — Corrigendum to the Notice to the 
Shareholders.  

This in continuation of our earlier letter no. IFCl/CS/2022-540 dated October 
06, 2022 regarding Newspaper Publication — Notice to the Shareholders. 

Please find enclosed the Corrigendum to the Notice to the Shareholders. 

This is for your information and record. 

Thanking you 

For IFCI Limited 

(Priyanka Sharma) 
r  Company Secretary 

End: As above 

arri 75 AI 

 

T 15  
lidt2IF (Mel Mel. 

31*11:5-eff3114 2:W, 61 .4.tri 1*4T, 4 	— 1 1 0 0 1 9 

+91-11-4173 2000, 4179 2800 

0)04-i: +91-11-2623 0201, 2648 8471 

www.ifcitd.corn 

4t3fr-i74: L74899D1_1993G01053677 

1948 g 	 e 471-1 

IFCI Limited 
Regd. Office: 

IFCI Tower; 61 Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110 019 

Phone: +91-4173 2000, 4179 2800 

Fax: +91-11-2623 0201, 2648 8471 

Website: www.ifciltd.com  

CIN: L74899DL1993G01053677 

In Development of the Nation since 1948 



OENNEX LABORATORIES LIMITED 
: 1.24234TS 1 0S0PLC011163 

Eogd, off,-; Swvey No. 133, Sollaram, Jinnararn Potanciai, 
saneareedy Dist 502 325, Telangana, India, 

Corpardla Office: Ault Gnno, Gird Hoar, Piot Na.144, Srinagar 
Colony, Hydorabath500073, Tafel-H..70a, india, 

Phone: 040.07334400; E-med: Investorreiations@pnrAxtab.com  
wabsito: mv.gannexlab.carn 

COrt act' iscrscinr :. 
. 	ComplIgnce Of fiSer: 	 . 

-ROV44K-00:411PPO:g4=t0.0:40441A4 -  
The:Board of l'ileogo ,S:al ils Meeting held on NIOn6y,'Se'pternher 26,.2022 

decieetne' l following.: 	 . 

•a) Fixed the're...7.cre date as Fr;day, Qc`t.bor 07. 2022 to is eurpr..ss 10 

determining tho oharelo.ders 	wh m he all 	 ter 
payment of First end FInal Cd cii 5:,25,0S,53.4 
share (Partly 	 Snares) satied agd:illOtted:tly G.tihnOC 
'Laboratories Limited (toMpa n ;.,rf 	 Farsaurtli  

rights is sde 	leller of offer:Oted : -$0.:eclai,:,1q11 16, 2r...!22. 

I?) Nrther,:n abee -cleit e 	ree dierleurB..soiduezeq null1e:tatter foff-'r 
, dated Satujrday, Juy10,' a02 tic 4ar.t4 Paid:PR•gguity sqreu It 

respoof cr wlxcln the eall payable crams t:npair.; shell be foi fEilte0 at any. 
time eftertheIestdateef paymantor cell. mei ley duo: , 	. 

In eentinUen'Se to the above„ al the meeting :held or Wednesday, 
•Septernber 26,.?022 of the Board of °hams' with r04irence to the WE_ 
has deeided the follOWIrg,.. 	, 	 • 

I) The'Call'Mortey for the .  p ur pose :  of making the balanne, meney paYnten( 
by the Partly Paid up . Bouiiy :Sherel',Olderswill commence on FtidaY, 
.061beer 14, 2022 and tridatn Friday, October2(3,.20?, 	I  ' 

ii) The Trading of Partly Paid-up Equuts Shares o: the Company (BSE 
— 	SOO Onclt, 8c0171; 1300:11 ■1509C01016 suspended Nilith.effed fr6m 

October 08, 2222 	• ' • 	 - 	•• 

	

. 	. 	 : 
lii) Furinei.,Separate., ehall Intimation spilt to all the Partii ,paid EqUity.  

Shareholder's of thq:Cqmpany along With the 'detailed doll Money 
Notie and payrnen: • methods has ease dispatched by e-irall on 
Tuesday, october 11, .2022 to_ alithe hold?mof the,parfly, paid-up equity 
shareS of the Company se on the rgdord date i.e. Friday; 
October 07,2022. 	 . 

For Gennex Laborgtoriss Lirn Red 
Srif: 

Ariha.nt Bai.d 
Mal-lading Director 

Date : 12.10,2022 
Place : Hyderabad . 

$ FOR THE QUARTER ANL) HALF 
TErYIEER-2022 	(91,  14,106) 

	authorities found 	kets, to other countries or —S.Ingri,ii:ar ineratTiTailiNWn- ,  
violaticiika by the company no re3lans,W1-1() said, 	 t Ures, toJdJL 

Per •the 
51.riarler 
ended 

30 Soo,t22 
iblnandited) 

70292 

350.5■ft 

2-0,40  

- 23343 .1,33,540 

For the 
Half yoar.  
•nrified 

"IMPORTANT" 
thihilst Care is taken icior t 

- adceptance 	advet 10)9, 
:eopy, it is hot PoSsibrete verify 
its contents, The Indian 
53rp:SSe . IP)Li,nited cann0 . 
herd responsiblu tor sush 
Contents-, her .  for any 'Inn of 
darntge incurred Ssa mutt el - 
trandoos with nomPanies,. 
esSocintiOs or iridividualt'• 
advertiaing In its newspapers 

,itelieetions. We therefore .• 
recommend that readers 
Make necessary inquiries: 
babes sending s6 Men ies 
entedng 00 any agreements 
With sdvertisers or other as 
Soling on an advertisement in 
e njr manner whatsoever, 

NOUNC MEW FOR THE ATTENTION OF 
QUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF  
I SECURITIES LIMITED .. 	... 	.. , 	— 	• 	, 	• 	• 	- 	• 	.. 	. 	. 
.01000.0grnherrcIll"); LO.599010111073P1.c,01S-501  
e:Indneldal Ealrato, Goragt1tiCEA0','MiTn* .-4013 . 04 Mahatishtra, India 	• 
a; EmAlb. fs 14rd werriigenpsOrn:,-Wi.bsits1.•www,remigr.sup.torn: 	• 

•• 	• • • 	.. 	, 	---- di iSbOnglaSeed by BaIraig Firith0 ,Li-100 !'1,t0lotO. ACcitilrer 1 ,.),'K K Fineorp 
sacs and InV.:eS:rnenr,Private LiniitedX ,Pronletor .Acgi.ii!.er. 31 and. Ned Sales and 

prornOter.AC1J. :rer 1. PrOmdterAcqpiler ••,:prO010...Aciii,lri.,•ralirr;' Pr opraterAcquirer..4 
sireriar43 1,18111.ic Reprmi .on 27 (1)(s dl Ihey .Ss,witieS anc' IF'sd...0iipe . i•oord'of India 
021 (the :"Iielisting RegutaIlone") Ito the reMilitir.c ... It-Ill i: sruritinkleis I"Reilchisi 
.e9CoMpany'',)r .. R5L") e'poi) sotspletinb,fee.dord ;Totter o'the FvltOfferfrireapectof 
by Shares Of the Co.inpsny.. ■,ipt a ..'"C a.' if alue .ar F.4.5. IC:1- each Equity Shame") ftoni the 
ge) Shd *Sequent Ex .:V.16i medatl'emot.. . ' . 	• 	. 	. 1 	• 	..• 	, 

: ud be 'read in dohl motion wl lb .tha.03s1:-04er Pub' c Ilr1111001t,':c900 datedtFebrnary14.; 
1. 5, P22, the Exit Offer p4dated (Mut 07420272 Weis ediin IAarcli.02,2022(tExitOffor 

• 9,20.2 (,Eirlt Lotter of Offer"), u.Splialize d tends used Liu not depneerpois ExitOtfsjAO 
en in the aforsbaidpublicAriaoaocenenta LeCer of Oisr 0f  OffsrPA the Bit Ots . A 

, 	 : 	 • 

reDelisIing Regulations :and an announce es Oarn tlIn Rit affer.PAand Peet pier PA 
r 

 
were nil able to particiseteln the koalas .  buck badii:io preceSs'r OBBF , '!),se.,wtio 

pas hr giofippp and are our:entry ,  .hOlding .Eatiity Shards t,vill hn able In litinder.11ielr Eepiti,  
;,i' PriCd'ot W161-(tbu50 Sixteen _,,rilji) per Equity $ ha j)(''Eitt P rine!) for lho rentrarnIng 

2023) i  or the %Os a nd-auhjact fcr tlie condidOna$et Min [hi Fy.ittetker of Offer, :  t : 
itlidipalion 'of the Residual She rehofdera,d0 ring:lha Eidt ftt,2,:• ,,,,,, dlisil be dispatched by 
Or:lidera -df.liv Danipany.•The Residual Sbaraholdets reii i  .teNorthql: Equity ShareSkY: 

ut in ti)e Exit LetterofOffor mine goi.s .im.trillle i';,KtefIet•nlirins'or'acrostO of the E5t1t .  . , . . . , . . . 
r 	• 	. 
to -.he Dog.flrig•Olftir pe.l.hoExitOgr,,theY.StIou.ld bir.rs Atha Marager to . * Ekit Orator 

.drth7,!,21n).r% ll 0 hi4rIetfii'a and orldittana et the Do IsIln . g . 0•Tarassetrcrh'in :le E4Itka1st if 
- it b,L.,..,, ,i3 Izihl5 cfn tiftwobsite of rho Cernpany (watrarn'cro0.rxink. ' 

•m . 
9. 

, 
• - 	. pigshsre SerVices .private Limited . 
Oftipe.Nn.-,S072,• 617.10or,.Finnacle Buainess Perk, . 	. 	, 

NOK1•10A111,0 Conqa; Mahe}r.ell Caves 'Road, 
•Aridben 'East ) - Mninnai -400003 India • 

:1-elephana:•41,22 .  028.39200 
, 	.1 .170.:' 01.22,e208280 

Emat dellating@bigshaMOnlinesem 
EE.1 Registration Nisribail INk006001 -385 , 	. . 	_ 	.. 	. 	.. . 	. 	. 
. , ;tinted Persom . Mr, Swavil gain 

firioti 	• 	. 
tr 	,. 	. 
's.Ltrilited 	. • 
,G Floor, 

tia ,Cdrnplk, 
pi ,•India, 
pen 

up In . 
.9Q09Q014 

b ngnsrl 

imintel-Acquirers 

Oirerly 

tc.I.Shanna 

2) 

r. 	•pd/t,  
o • 	Kuatirn Par* 

'compsm/Secretary 

iiiiited ' (Frani otar Acquire r 	) 	. 
, 

. 	 ' 
• 

. 	. 	. 
arnoter Acquirer 4) 

• .• 	...Ix., 

. . 	
(

u
I
rL

i 

	 01267. 

.47:11"a,. 	. • ... 
et  F 	 • 

.r..,,,„:„*:„tir„rirei.,0,0a„ 	• ...• 

cOROIGEND.UM.T. Orl'Elp NO rICE.T.O.SH.A .R..0.101.11BRS 

IF 	ciffilttd 
EOM') kir-convening' thrp :FtAttg,o(dindry GOIleral •Ideel.ng if tfre'riiel4 :srS.O'.:7.: 
OnitipanY which is sShedble Ii be held 60 T tiursdriy Oete9r 27 2022 at  
It :20.0;4 (151) 10'M:41 ... Video (.4;rtereqc:hg:(yr....qr Other Aa if '/501i ..610.0.1 
(OAVIYI):The .isotIna.  of the E012'::.14.1.1Sbifilisatche(1 10' the aho.ierigider,s'or Pie 
Company in due ceirjillanSeCNI:lhe proviaiongrol.tne ice :ilrip'snlea:Act;• 20 13•read 
othAtIo releyan4q10 rnad*.pr.opioi. . 
This corrigendum in being tubed in.telerence .4 the . a.'-'ernerqiOtied . GM Notse • . 	. 	. 	. 	. 	. 	. 	. 	. 
and the ExplatiatotyStal*ententhefsl:owing Pointe: .  . 
I. • . On page nsrnbier 1 .`,S, 	tiGbre0 ViOnla T.:3.1,(0.1 ...BqD.vii*. pre.). Thirty one 

Laidi 	 E.ight• 9iindr.ed,•a rid SiXty 
.(NineCroliTwanty Niru I 10Th riyiii.z :)1-rn2rpapl : EightH'nr.dee.d .andly,,PVi • 

. 	. 	 . 

	

. 	. 
2.2.. On page nuniber 	 Wsrds 	 TO and Seyonty 

	

: . Fou( Pains only) 	 0..14:Tnis8'$frktentiFOul• be i -cad 
- .ds t10.t (RA:lees Ton an.d„Se.„ ,.erity'pxpefsiipily) 
. 0,MP. aisaSevent'; ,514';• 	•• 	' • • 	•• 

	

.• 	. 	. 	. 
On Page al:rip'#. I, figtiree 1 	70 Eu 53 ha'road.aS 1.'45;64,90;872:and 

. ; iig.Ureatiia,ar dTreall.'2,10.01,01,1•74beie4daw2,19.6 .9..2e10r: •• • 	• I 

	

. 	. 	. 	. 	• 	, 	, 	. 
Thisp'041gendu in Iii vi tsr g.ilagrsiparteithe Not•Ce of `E.GM ,AMI•an. s niready.: . 	.• 	. 	• 
Open ciretitated to f uf d nub CoMpeny end On anrifrprn.l.hedate•her4,4)0, 
Netise 'of the EG.M shell•elwqq:ba read In dnrilundlion.riAtlit his Qc:rd:ceridnrn: T.120. 
Sonigendisn'alaci -av..srle4p on...i/enalte'ef Onth•th5 stodcpX6hangesl,'6...,O.SE and 

01..,010.ste6f the v:,,,,c119g.See„ ,..9rolder 
All . cqrier contents of ioe NOtu Co ECrI sl yrII fiNfrag:g.lig,nbanc,0:_andtlhera i no 

change' in the .s5opg:•.e.d inter a Li solo .,:eh 01 Nir..Ne:plOted befs -r'e..the 
eharehniders.forapprOvel -doete.this eerdgendurn. :  ••• • 	. • 
Members are. dritdWagal infOrtnedi•dlat the reritte.'0 ,40tirg2neri4.1•:ci:r.rinience .a . 	... 	• 	. 	: 	. 	• 	. 	. 	• 	. 	 • 	. 
On )1.,l1/2ncr4y,• October 24 2022 at SOS A M rST).,•aad• - :se'r.d 	WedhrtiSdq, 
DctoEter26,2022 at 64:60:?,1.01ST): .  

• :•For PCI LEndted:, • 
• • 	Sclf:t 	• t 
(PiyankatShatinO) 

nipany SOlitat,r9 .  

inb Ilk 
1 / 10/1_05.2, 

in mend Results Mad with -theStookExcharige, 
rrc Debtonore neguiramente)L 91. ulAt1Qhs, 
&affable an the webeiles of BCE limited 
un 

For and on Oohed of the Board 
NATIONAL:STANDARD (INDIA.),1417ED, 

- 	 -  
. 	 SmIta Ohag 

fairer-Fur) 
DLN 55347362 

	

77.52 	533 to  

	

2003.00 	3300.30 	:3300.00 

210 10  

0,39 

f30-Seta-41, . 
(klitBedited):.. 

1 ,60025 

t',3,5soi • 

hiew Delhi 

kv■ 



karoi Sales and Rhglneerirt 

RtlYik Sarni 
Rxentiiive Director 

••••• 'Teo' 

lel  

OAST) 
'le Oils 

52051 

teiror 

SCA 

rn- itati  

neMrtlilirockasscoiAlmirstin 
ctir. Tet.r443 Xtre 	 If teral ,.44, 	It-Mt-1MM 

ni 	fla.i0.202a 
fte,41 

f-4, poi  xrinlirovv,;,-7, ......., 7r 
uPirrota 	 *lei 0344173M 	. 

l'2 	
,3Tr1Tettrit ., 

.44"'" Mrlir 	 4I/70-: i  tep161e23i)a.ce2M  onli  eerglfsindoem .-2,V, Treram 
tRITF, Inv-W.14N com 

	 C1N i 	L74S99014493CM15.3677 	 

I 	

*7:07-risi7la isr4 4FFit 

 

WE lifirolf4 

STItltlf fe41.11 Cds441") .iil iraitr-41 -■n.  7re-0 -et'Y oRrimmi elni 0ni 
311/0f*4 TO *. fm 27 It047, 2022 Cli13-11"0 eh:1000 W• it-4. .1 WI . 6001 
t, 7s-r'r litzt.q. 22 3Eqq,02, 2022 4/1 5110:'11:'so 001 (440:14 tiTrzOty 

tik Alt *it-ci'r 4174t=r: (41t) / vti Difitt-Wolarci 11-=‘,4 (4a,allsuri) t 

.T-teaU 41 4Ircrvr 41..1-  .trt .th. trflurvial zs'r 0-Ftr 4fittpt, 2012 iiir 

Xrasmili * van Triter wiRtiilw fkniiii Lt. anginFri 'Pi qcl'r hl t 1 

SS 11f4,14 'Olaf 4K-ifIR;r -ili,,,,ar stz tir.-Trfati filige 11;1 aurgrrns flroilar* 
csfc0 if untr Wei-  'cc 7•wr iAi: 

1. vpss iiwvir 1 aN 14 V, 37rf el 2rait 3),31,00865 0 tLiK,'r-4 rift .fW -* 
'Fin TITS ,tilf :5 	40le.)' or 9,29.80.802 (t •wqri; velikri c-intl vtrzi rma 
en .q`ry -,. i .....11 .4•117r 71(f) I 

2. T6 "doSAT 1., 14.00 12 IV., Clt ak 71tr.7 '00.74 (OTO OTT Sfrif 	It 

rrrni) Iii0,74 celUI itiRRY **PRFT Ttif87r, efr T15.76 (0' nit itteff 0 
Iti7m)) Reim *Tr fi'imm)311t7t 04.:= WE 4 rig KRR I 
lie -Toir ia tii,, 4997 fi,45,70,93,939% 0 1,46,05,00,872 * WE 4 WI 014 

0117 Toft 7.1DT '2,10,61,01,174' 0'2, 19,S9,20,107 rfPrTs Mr I 
20 -Vrt.T•5' *4'70 	WII Ertl VP 31f;t-f ztty 0'0 q3.  115-  Alf 1.001 * 
tlIfiEhVh) 01 kIN'STRIM r07..1 Ulf Ng151' t eh WE Wlirer“./YRIT 44 TM A 
V4#11' :Vi OW 4 VIT1T IT-41 wirTir I nu vittrl tel veer 7a7r4il' 11 
Oaiirie:Trit 4 \-rel 31* 3FRITO. zftit 7P1" twerrie IN 4-11rd""q g)gl lintoil 

er td:STV V ofr e.r.faT ti Iff4lfl 7-T * viltcr FOr .wil •Tt /Tnit 
aDfl-tngftt 

 
91041 ek -4-kT 3P17 * *MT tItRfgRia * V;f4ff aTTIYErnf * ft4s,  

9-4 -7: 114.t..pu1401iffeA1*ITO3hantIT OrNziwaTavIfi On I 

-c-(17.fi 70 0: 1ff1.14s3f"Kfr90'f- tft Inv' t I* 14247 tai24o 'el aratiir 
-411m079,. 24 1049409, 2022 VI I.* 93111 (air4ter94) aniS o.po tht 'at 
V:TIFK. 24 air Kgrlf. 2022 44" Writ moo (onisqq.'r) u94'33-n17 tit I 

Tia enichNfterrl fht 

— 
009 wet) 

't17r1-,it 9444 

GENNEX LABORATORIES LIMITED 
CIN: L24230Tli1990PLC1101185 

Regd. off. : Survey No.133, Schram, Jinnaram Mandel. 
• Sanger -eddy Dist • 502 325. Telangann, Nadia. 

COrporale Offi= Alrash Gana :  03rd Floor, Plot No.144, Srinagar 
Colony, Hyddraba1t-500072, Inictigana, indla. 

Phone: 042.67334400; Enna: investorrelatlonsagonnoxlaloDorn 
wobsite: www.gennexlab.com  

Contort Person: Me. RrcOsh Vankadarn, Company Ewcretary and 
COmplionce Offtcer 

pAio: 
OW' 

fie hoard d Directors at its meeting held on Monday, September 29, 2022 

decide the folfewIng: 

a) Fixed the record dole as Friday, October 07, 2022 for the purpose of 

determining the shareholders to whom the call notice will be sent for 

payment of First end Final Call on 6,29,06,534 partly paid-up equity 
sharq {Pertly Paid-lip Equity Shares) issued and allotted by Gennex 

Leboratorle.s Limited (Company) on Frid ay, August 20,2022, pursuant to 

rights Issue offer vide lettorof offer dated Saturday, July16, 2022, 

b) Further, In' accordance wilh 616 disclosures included In the Letter deer 

dated Saturday, duly 16, 2022, the Fey Feld-up Equity shares in 

mspoct of which Ito tall payable remains unpaid,- shall he forfeited at any 

the afterthelast dale of payment of call money due, 

In continuance 10 the above, at the meetIng hold on Wednesday.  
September 26, 2022 of the Board of Oireotors with reference to the LOF 

has decided the following: 

I) The Coll Money for the purpose of making the balance money payment 

by the Partly Paid-up Equity Shareholders will comma' on Friday, 

October 14,2022 and ends on Priday, October 28, 2022. 

II) The Trading of Portly Paid-up Equity Shares of the Company (BSE 

Scrip Cods: 89017111SIN: IN9509C01016 suspended with effect from 

October06, 2022. 

HI) Further Separate email intimation sent to ail the Partly-0d Equity 

shareholders of the Company along with the detailed Cali Money 

Notice and payment methbds has beer dispatched by e-mail on 

Tuesday, October 11 : 2022 to all the holders of the pertly paid-up equity 

shares of the Company as (anti* record date Le, Friday, 
Ootober 07, 2022, 

For Gennex Laboratories Limited 
SW- 

Date : 12.102022 	 Arthant Bald 
Piece Hyderabad 	 Managing Director 

Doled .  
barge) 
Ned, 

-4 2011, 
f. 	Si July 

1V411 1 • tkiVil 

f41-4*1 19 25492J131. .2e2? 

Place: Munibal 
[tate 0OtObcr I 2 2q2 

Re,liatored Waco: cfoop: No 12. 
Cootoet o 

Open offer for aCquleition of ei 
(Twenty-53x Percent) 0. the Vet: 
and Thaly False Orilifnet 
3).  arid Mohit ilSger•wal .,,(Acqtdre6- 
applfeable ereytalona cf3Ifs'1fr 
'end ouboleqnool. amendriients  #. 
Dia PoOt-Offer Adveniesenen.lq 
4012Proffialeffe dl 9e9:15110:118; 
(Hludl deify) (All Edar641 end Moir. 
'wee published en Tueoday, Marg 
Thls Poot•Orrel Public Announce: 
(a} Pubge Anonnnoement dal 

_Oetaited Public Slalomed, 
PoOffoSforeibeaf) 
Dolt teller of Offor doled-
Lollar at011ei dated Mon4 
ClAter of Oft') 

Ooregpntlfirn In the t.eii 
('Ott title lottie 15511 

Recarreloodallons of( lhe 
On Nowepeocia On 
The ollepoleh cenlionallee I 
May 24, 21120Napaton 
95,-IDles Adverlfsernentok 
on lueoday, by 24, 2021 

Iii luIk,# of•aftenclan 
10, 2022 (Extensjion of 
Odulaenduin.10 Offer loO! 

Soplember 30. 9022 Cuo 
Joint Fublii fidikie . p1;15112, 

54, 2011 Naiad Paitifte•M 
The NOR: Annourisementi 
.0110C, 0lop .alcli Thiiflninç 

  Revision of Ofter,SUce, II 
1. "keine or tha Talgot.0014  
2, 'Nome at the. Aoguireos a 

Ica 
dl 

, 	Name of  MU_u_iser to (he', 
4. 	Nome at Radiator  in Its 
5 	Offer 	:Malls 

Oolo 	or 050 in Of the 0.- 
5.2 Dale of Clueing of the Offf: 

Dale of Pesinerif of Cow, 

11 	Dot:Illy et the Aernitsrdi 
Protectors 	i 

• 1.1 onerPrica 	.  
1.1 •,:quregoto numloV of .Ego. 
7.2 Aggregate  •nuretter.ot 	.cef 
7.4 •Sizo of tile -  epitii Ofier let 

lOultinfied byOffer"Prioa.  pt. 
7.5 Shereheldingof he AcO 
ui • Number of Equity Mom  
  %.cf fully dlluled  foolos 
2.0 EquIty Cherie eogulred' 

{  11744021 01 EgullY  OhairyJ  
% cI fully diluled Soule/ Si 

7.7 Egully Sheree uogultod  
. umber on Peaty Share.s  

) tIe of ruby circled Equity 11 
72 Equily Chorea fiegulred  
IL_ Number of Equity Shorn  r 

Poke onto-El:lily:Shares' 
) 	eaully.Shelie ace:A 

712 	 postAaffer shareholding: 
2'1 	Number* SouLiy Shares 

Of fully MULed Equq‘c • 
10 PnoOffm and Poil-Olfei - 

Farticuiare  

at . Number effEcuily Shaleaf. 
51 901  fully difoied•Equity s 

. The Acorrers ar.,Apt 
	§7131 tat:ST) Noguletlens 

. 	The Atglfrere odil constini. 
21111112 al ale SECI.(CAST. 
accoMarke wilts Ins prriti 
nequircnierita) Regulator 

.0. A copy of CUs Peol,Offerf 
werno.sabigooln. 420 1.14 

14, The espitaiiieg termius et 
sauclaud. 

Offor gro 0 910701- 
to lo ll after Ow 02. tf2.201,  ; 

1120E011y Arri.NAGER1 

ONPITALSCI  
Tea(nt1hrli t 

Dote: Wednesday, °Glebe: '1'4 
Place; Mental 

0 8 - 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

